FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 1 March 2023 at 2:58 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue  Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
Acting God 4Mar  Ascot #9 211 5 -1.2 8 8.8 3 6.2 3.8 Mishani Royae
Ain't No Other Man 4Mar  Ascot #7 4/2 10 -36 9.4 0 10.6 6.4 MissDunsford
Aiyza 4Mar  Ascot #6 5/1 4 04 3 5.4 1 4.4 Mission Value
Ambidazzle 1Mar Sandown Lakeside#7  8/4 7 -0.2 12 9.8 2 7.2 6.8 Mountain Ash
Amenable 4Mar  Flemington #7 20/4 1 04 0 34 2 1.4 Mr Maestro
Banana Queen 4Mar  Royal Randwick #9 2/1 9 -7.1 1 39 -5 15.1 1.9 Mr Mt Walker
Barossa Rosa 4Mar  Roya Randwick #10 42 8 -16 2 10.4 2 7.6 6.4 My Baby Blue Jean
Be Optimistic 4Mar  Ascot #9 2/2 6 -0.3 7 7.7 1 83 5.7 Namazu
Bedaub 4Ma  Eagle Farm #4 42 4 -15 5 6.5 2 75 2.5 Noir de Rue
Belsielle 4Mar  Flemington #9 12/4 11 -1.9 0 10.1 0 10.9 9.1 Old Flame
Belsielle 4Mar  Roya Randwick #10 12/4 4 -2.7 0 23 -1 11.7 1.3 OnThelLead
Black Syrah 4Mar  Murray BridgeGH#2  2/1 7 -4.7 33 -3 13.7 2.3 One More Jack
Born To Talk 4Mar  Ascot #7 2/1 3 -2.0 1 3.0 0 10.0 1.0 Opal Ridge
Bubble Over 4Mar  Murray BridgeGH #7  2/1 4 -3.3 7 37 0 10.3 0.7 Osipenko
Cannonball 4Mar  Royal Randwick #5 712 2 2.0 5 7.0 4 4.0 Out Of Aflica
Cascadian 4Mar  Roya Randwick #7 99/21 5 -5.4 4 3.6 -1 114 -0.4 Pandano
Celestial Sol 4Mar  Eagle Farm #7 3/1 11 12.0 1 9.0 11.0 Papalet
Cheerful Legend 4Mar  Roya Randwick #1 6/3 13 16 0 15.6 2 14.6 ParisDior
Courageous Hearts 4Mar  Darwin #4 2/1 7 -0.9 6 101 3 6.9 6.1 Passive Aggressive
Cousin lvan 3Mar  Albany #4 211 6 -3.2 10.8 4 52 2.8 Paulele
Cross Talk 3Mar  Newcastle #7 19/6 3 -2.9 5 21 0 10.9 0.1 Perfect Command
Cuban Royale 3Ma  Newcastle#7 16/6 6 -0.7 0 8.3 2 7.7 5.3 PoKareKare
Cylinder 4Mar  Royal Randwick #2 3/2 5 -0.8 0 5.2 0 9.8 4.2 Point Counterpoint
Cythera 4Mar  Flemington #6 9/4 2 -0.7 0 43 2 7.7 1.3 Port Philip
Czarson 2Mar  Happy Valey #9 712 4 -2.6 6.4 2 76 1.4 Pounding
Dashing Legend 4Mar  Royal Randwick #5 8/2 12 -35 4 9.5 -2 125 85 Prairie Flower
Deer Trail 4Mar  Eagle Farm #2 211 3 2.3 4 6.3 3 5.3 Putontheredlight
Delyth 4AMar  Eagle Farm #7 2/1 7 -0.1 7 9.9 2 7.1 6.9 Qeyaady
Dexter You Devil 3Mar  Port Lincoln #9 9/4 2 -0.2 338 1 82 1.8 Red Resistance
Diasonic 3Mar  Pakenham #38 10/2 11 15 155 4 125 Remarque
Divine Diosa 2Mar  Pakenham #8 712 9 24 11 134 4 11.4 Ripped
Electric Girl 4Mar  Royal Randwick #7 16/4 1 0.8 5 2.8 1 1.8 Sacramento
Elliptical 4Mar  Flemington #7 20/5 2 0.8 0 38 1 2.8 Seafaring
Eptimum 4Mar  Wingatui #4 8/2 7 19 9.9 2 8.9 Sessions Road
Equal Balance 4Ma  Murray BridgeGH#9  2/1 13 -44.6 -29.6  -42 526 -31.6 Sharp'n' Smart
Ex Sport Man 4Mar  Ascot #5 11/5 1 -2.9 4.1 3 6.9 -1.9 She'sTheGift
Facile 4Mar  Royal Randwick #3 31 4 0.2 2 6.2 2 4.2 Short Stories
Felicienne 4Ma TeRapa#9 211 4 -2.3 2.7 -1 11.3 1.7 Sky Command
Felix Majestic 4Mar  Royal Randwick #5 42 6 16 2 8.6 2 7.6 Snowzone
Flamenco 1Mar  Awapuni #7 211 5 04 6.4 1 5.4 SoSi Bon
Fleurieu Flipper 4Mar  Murray BridgeGH#2  4/2 3 -2.2 2 6.8 3 6.2 0.8 So Unusual
Florescent Star 4Mar  Flemington #9 5/2 2 -18 7 4.2 2 7.8 0.2 Sockoff
Frankel Star 4Mar  Murray BridgeGH#38  2/1 13 -1.8 10 15.2 2 7.8 11.2 Some Sort
Geegee Lucky Jess 1Mar Launceston #8 1 7 -2.2 6.8 0 10.2 4.8 Soulcombe
Gentleman Roy 4Mar  Flemington #8 36/9 8 -4.2 0 5.8 -2 12.2 3.8 Spin Doctor
Grinzinger Star 3Mar  Port Lincoln #9 6/4 15 -14 17.6 2 7.4 13.6 Street Parade
Hezashocka 4Mar  Flemington #8 92 14 -2.6 3 14.4 0 9.6 114 Struck By
High Cost 1Mar  Doomben #4 2/1 6 -6.8 12 -4 14.8 -0.8 Stuttering
Highlights 4Mar  Eagle Farm #9 42 2 -2.7 4 0.3 -1 11.7 -0.7 Super
Hilo 4Mar  Eagle Farm #9 5/3 3 0.7 6.7 3 3.7 Superium
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Race

Eagle Farm #4
Wingatui #7
Warwick Farm #7
Ascot #8

Flemington #7
Albany #4

Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #6
Darwin #1

Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #3
Murray Bridge GH #2
Flemington #6

Royal Randwick #8
Murray Bridge GH #5
Newcastle #7

Darwin #3
Flemington #6

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #6
Port Lincoln #3

Royal Randwick #10
Eagle Farm #6
Flemington #8
Flemington #8
Flemington #4
Doomben #3

Murray Bridge GH #7
Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #1
Royal Randwick #4
Murray Bridge GH #8
Flemington #9

Te Rapa#8

Eagle Farm #6

Port Lincoln #10
Royal Randwick #10
Eagle Farm #8
Flemington #8
Flemington #2

Ascot #4

Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #4
Eagle Farm #5

Ascot #2

Murray Bridge GH #2
Eagle Farm #9
Newcastle #3
Newcastle #7
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Starts
2/1
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3/3
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17/4
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42
22/7
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19/9
14/4
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2/1
8/2
42
80/19
6/3
10/3
211

16/4
712
3/1
2/1
18/5
16/5

2017
4/2
2/11
27/5
4/2
6/3
19/8
8/4
67/19
2/1
6/3
4/2
8/2
8/2
19/7
17/8
11/6
4/2
16/6

Barrier
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9.8
6.5

6.2

9.0
8.9
8.3
9.4
7.7

9.0
9.9
9.0

6.1

121
11.0
8.6
72
10.0

5.7

7.1
6.4



Horse

Ima Shelby
Indian Gazelle
Isles Of Avalon
Jacquinot

Jetty

Jolly Honour
Juicing Carrots
Jump The Broom
Kentucky Casanova
Kingson
Kirwan's Lane
Kundaini

Kusu

Kyshaka

Laced Up Heels
Lacrima
Lafargue
Learning To Fly
Lindermann
Lindermann
Lucifer's Reward
Mamaragan
Manzoice
Matcha Latte
Matowatakpe
Maximillius
Minus Looks

Date
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Race

Flemington #5
Balaklava #6
Sunshine Coast #5
Flemington #7

Eagle Farm #38

Happy Valley #1
Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #10
Flemington #9

Port Lincoln #3

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #3
Murray Bridge GH #5
Murray Bridge GH #38
Flemington #7
Murray Bridge GH #2
Murray Bridge GH #2
Royal Randwick #3
Flemington #7

Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #8
Flemington #3

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #9
Flemington #7

Ascot #5

Score/
Starts
2/1
211
4/2
59/12
5/3

9/4

22/7

3/1
2/1
21/6
10/2
9/3
2/1
6/2
12/6
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7.6

8.8 13.2
10.2

12.2

12.1 0.9
15.0

26.5 -155
84 12.6
10.6 84
12.5 15
10.6

2.8

8.6 -0.6
9.0 11.0
6.1 11.9
5.7

12.9 -1.9
2.8

14.8

124

13.7 13
12.1 3.9
9.4 13.6
54

6.9 12.1
9.8 0.2
10.7 -3.7
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Horse

Supersession
Tacito

Tadweer

Tanja's Dream
TaraJasmine
Thalassophile
The Big Goodbye
The Bopper

The Equalizer
The Fortune Teller
Tilianam

Toppa The Mountain
Torrens

Trevern
Trumpsta

Two Odd Sox
Tycoon Humma
Wakanjgja
Weaponson

Wee Ripper
Western Knight
Wheels

Wild Belle
Winnertakesitall
Zou Tiger
Zufasta

Date
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Race

Ascot #3

Murray Bridge GH #4
Ascot #4

Murray Bridge GH #7
Warwick Farm #8
Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #6
Happy Valley #7
Flemington #7

Eagle Farm #9

Ascot #2

Royal Randwick #4
Ascot #4

Murray Bridge GH #8
Port Lincoln #7
Flemington #3
Murray Bridge GH #7
Ascot #9

Pinjarra Scarpside #6
Ascot #5

Murray Bridge GH #3
Flemington #4
Flemington #4

Royal Randwick #8
Murray Bridge GH #7
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Starts
8/4
11/3
6/1
42
211
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10/5
12/6
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76
138
12.9

9.4
14.8

12.1
6.9
9.0

8.3

10.2

113
9.8

10.2
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